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Stage Number:
Prestidigitator
Blackhawk Henry
Jake Dunson
Fast Eddie
Double Nickle
Slick's Sharp Shooter
Max Payne
Hikes Point Hank
Chisholm Trail Kid
Dixie Pistols

Stage Number:
Prestidigitator
Jake Dunson
Slick's Sharp Shooter
Double Nickle
Fast Eddie
Desperado
Blackhawk Henry
Cassalong Hopidy
Whip Rawlings
Hikes Point Hank

Stage Number:
Prestidigitator
Fast Eddie
Blackhawk Henry
Slick's Sharp Shooter
Hikes Point Hank
Cassalong Hopidy
Pig Iron Lane
Desperado
Jake Dunson
McKenzie River Drifter

Stage Number:
Prestidigitator
Jake Dunson
Slick's Sharp Shooter
Hikes Point Hank
Fast Eddie
Dixie Pistols
Pig Iron Lane
Cassalong Hopidy
McKenzie River Drifter
Witch Doctor

River Bend Rough Riders

August 2, 2014
Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

2:54:40 PM
1

4

18.51
20.07
20.27
22.69
26.85
32.26
32.67
32.81
33.87
34.01

15.79
17.40
19.27
19.43
22.35
24.23
24.63
26.27
26.78
27.22

17.26
17.75
19.94
20.57
22.87
25.79
26.32
26.52
27.80
28.54

11.51
13.85
16.31
16.89
17.13
18.25
19.31
19.66
20.46
20.54

Shoot Date:

8/2/2014
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Stage Number:

Prestidigitator
Blackhawk Henry
Fast Eddie

Jake Dunson
Double Nickle
Hikes Point Hank
Whip Rawlings
Dixie Pistols
Witch Doctor
Krazy Kajun

Stage Number:

Prestidigitator

Fast Eddie
Blackhawk Henry
Jake Dunson

Hikes Point Hank
Slick's Sharp Shooter
Cassalong Hopidy
Double Nickle

Witch Doctor

Dixie Pistols

River Bend Rough Riders

August 2, 2014
Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

2:54:40 PM
5

11.28
12.77
12.92
12.99
13.94
17.17
18.14
18.40
20.33
20.79

12.99
17.14
17.15
18.07
18.56
18.67
21.99
22.37
23.18
24.20

Shoot Date:

8/2/2014



